 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING 1
Operator Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty
2 Position Momentary
ll Red None A3PBF1-600R-00 1SQA009187R0001 1
1NC A3PBF1-600R-01 1SQA009188R0001 1
1NO A3PBF1-600R-10 1SQA009189R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBF1-600R-11 1SQA009190R0001 1
ll Green None A3PBF1-600G-00 1SQA009179R0001 1
1NC A3PBF1-600G-01 1SQA009180R0001 1
1NO A3PBF1-600G-10 1SQA009181R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBF1-600G-11 1SQA009182R0001 1
ll Yellow 1NC A3PBF1-600Y-01 1SQA009191R0001 1
1NO A3PBF1-600Y-10 1SQA009192R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBF1-600Y-11 1SQA009193R0001 1
ll Blue None A3PBF1-600L-00 1SQA009183R0001 1
1NO A3PBF1-600L-10 1SQA009184R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBF1-600L-11 1SQA009185R0001 1
ll Amber None A3PBF1-600M-00 1SQA009186R0001 1
ll Black None A3PBF1-600B-00 1SQA009175R0001 1
1NC A3PBF1-600B-01 1SQA009176R0001 1
1NO A3PBF1-600B-10 1SQA009177R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBF1-600B-11 1SQA009178R0001 1
ll Assorted
Colors
None A3PBF1-6007-00 1SQA009171R0001 1
1NC A3PBF1-6007-01 1SQA009172R0001 1
1NO A3PBF1-6007-10 1SQA009173R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBF1-6007-11 1SQA009174R0001 1
No Cap None A3PBN1-60NN-00 1SQA009194R0001 1
—
30mm heavy duty range
Non-illuminated flush push buttons